A

Appendix A - Submissions

1.1

21

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

Name Withheld
Name Withheld
Mr Peter Schnall
Mr Peter Schnall

(supplementary to Submission No.

GW Roberts
Ms WD Domjan
Ms WD Domjan

(supplementary to Submission No.

Ms WD Domjan

(supplementary to Submission No.

Ms WD Domjan

(supplementary to Submission No.

Ms WD Domjan

(supplementary to Submission No.

Ms WD Domjan

(supplementary to Submission No.

Fehily Loaring Pty Ltd
Taxpayers Australia

Australians for Tax Justice Inc

2)



188

7.1 Australians for Tax Justice Inc
(supplementary to Submission No. 7)

7.2 Australians for Tax Justice Inc
(supplementary to Submission No. 7)

7.3 Australians for Tax Justice Inc
(supplementary to Submission No. 7)

7.4 Australians for Tax Justice Inc
(supplementary to Submission No. 7)

8 Ms Julie Scarff
9 RENARD
10 Mr Brendan Torazzi

11 Ms Kimberli Ayers
12 Mr Kevin Cox

13 Mr Nick Gerrans
14 Mr Ian McKenzie

14.1 Mr Ian McKenzie
(supplementary to Submission No. 14)

15 Ms Debra Jones

16 Dr Renata Maruszczyk
17 Mr Peter Panek

18 Mr Ken O'Brien

19 Mr Phillip O'Hara

20 Mr Leighton Jenkins
21 Mr Richard James

22 Mr Bjorn Jonshagen

23 Mr Christopher Seage
24 Mr Gavin Carpenter
25 Energy Supply Association of Australia

251  Energy Supply Association of Australia
(supplementary to Submission No. 25)



OBAPPENDIX A - SUBMISSIONS

25.2

26
27
28
29
30
31
31.1

31.2

31.3

32
33
34
35
36
36-2

36.1

37
38
38.1

38.2

39
40

Energy Supply Association of Australia
(supplementary to Submission No. 25)

Chamber of Commerce & Industry Western Australia

Mr Ronald & Mrs Valerie Stracey
Mr Richard Burnell

Mr Paul Burke

Mr Noel McCrorie

National Institute of Accountants

National Institute of Accountants
(supplementary to Submission No. 31)

National Institute of Accountants
(supplementary to Submission No. 31)

National Institute of Accountants
(supplementary to Submission No. 31)

Name Withheld

Restaurant & Catering Australia
Ms Kay Hewitt

Mr Ben Morris

CPA Australia

CPA Australia
(supplementary to Submission No. 36)

CPA Australia
(supplementary to Submission No. 36)

Institute of Chartered Accountants
Office of the Commonwealth Ombudsman

Office of the Commonwealth Ombudsman
(supplementary to Submission No. 38)

Office of the Commonwealth Ombudsman
(supplementary to Submission No. 38)

Australian National Audit Office

Taxation Institute of Australia

189



190

40.1

41
42
43
43.1

44
441

45
46
47

48
49
50
50.1

50.2

50.3

50.4

51
51.1

51.2
51.3

Taxation Institute of Australia
(supplementary to Submission No. 40)

Name Withheld
Resolution Group Australia
Australian Chamber of Commerce and Industry

Australian Chamber of Commerce and Industry
(supplementary to Submission No. 43)

Mr David Lethbridge

Mr David Lethbridge
(supplementary to Submission No. 44)

Mr David Robinson

Australian Innovation Association
Department of Families Community Services
and Indigenous Affairs

Inspector-General of Taxation

Mr F H Smith

Australian Taxation Office

Australian Taxation Office
(supplementary to Submission No. 50)

Australian Taxation Office
(supplementary to Submission No. 50)

Australian Taxation Office
(supplementary to Submission No. 50)

Australian Taxation Office
(supplementary to Submission No. 50)

The Treasury

The Treasury
(supplementary Submission No. 51)

The Treasury (supplementary to Submission No. 51)

The Treasury
(supplementary to Submission No. 51)



OBAPPENDIX A - SUBMISSIONS 191

514  The Treasury
(supplementary to Submission No. 51)

52 Mr Don Randall MP

53 Mr Bob Fitton

54 Wilson & Atkinson

55 Applied Executives Pty Ltd

56 Mr Kevin & Mrs Vicky Mackey
57 Mckays Chartered Accountants

58 Tony Ferguson Weightloss Centre



192




	Appendix A – Submissions

