Α

Appendix A – Submissions

1	Name Withheld
1.1	Name Withheld
2	Mr Peter Schnall
2.1	Mr Peter Schnall (supplementary to Submission No. 2)
3	GW Roberts
4	Ms WD Domjan
4.1	Ms WD Domjan (supplementary to Submission No. 4)
4.2	Ms WD Domjan (supplementary to Submission No. 4)
4.3	Ms WD Domjan (supplementary to Submission No. 4)
4.4	Ms WD Domjan (supplementary to Submission No. 4)
4.5	Ms WD Domjan (supplementary to Submission No. 4)
5	Fehily Loaring Pty Ltd
6	Taxpayers Australia
7	Australians for Tax Justice Inc

7.1	Australians for Tax Justice Inc (supplementary to Submission No. 7)
7.2	Australians for Tax Justice Inc (supplementary to Submission No. 7)
7.3	Australians for Tax Justice Inc (supplementary to Submission No. 7)
7.4	Australians for Tax Justice Inc (supplementary to Submission No. 7)
8	Ms Julie Scarff
9	RENARD
10	Mr Brendan Torazzi
11	Ms Kimberli Ayers
12	Mr Kevin Cox
13	Mr Nick Gerrans
14	Mr Ian McKenzie
14.1	Mr Ian McKenzie (supplementary to Submission No. 14)
15	Ms Debra Jones
16	Dr Renata Maruszczyk
17	Mr Peter Panek
18	Mr Ken O'Brien
19	Mr Phillip O'Hara
20	Mr Leighton Jenkins
21	Mr Richard James
22	Mr Bjorn Jonshagen
23	Mr Christopher Seage
24	Mr Gavin Carpenter
25	Energy Supply Association of Australia
25.1	Energy Supply Association of Australia (supplementary to Submission No. 25)

25.2	Energy Supply Association of Australia (supplementary to Submission No. 25)
26	Chamber of Commerce & Industry Western Australia
27	Mr Ronald & Mrs Valerie Stracey
28	Mr Richard Burnell
29	Mr Paul Burke
30	Mr Noel McCrorie
31	National Institute of Accountants
31.1	National Institute of Accountants (supplementary to Submission No. 31)
31.2	National Institute of Accountants (supplementary to Submission No. 31)
31.3	National Institute of Accountants (supplementary to Submission No. 31)
32	Name Withheld
33	Restaurant & Catering Australia
34	Ms Kay Hewitt
35	Mr Ben Morris
36	CPA Australia
36-2	CPA Australia (supplementary to Submission No. 36)
36.1	CPA Australia (supplementary to Submission No. 36)
37	Institute of Chartered Accountants
38	Office of the Commonwealth Ombudsman
38.1	Office of the Commonwealth Ombudsman (supplementary to Submission No. 38)
38.2	Office of the Commonwealth Ombudsman (supplementary to Submission No. 38)
39	Australian National Audit Office

40 Taxation Institute of Australia

40.1	Taxation Institute of Australia (supplementary to Submission No. 40)
41	Name Withheld
42	Resolution Group Australia
43	Australian Chamber of Commerce and Industry
43.1	Australian Chamber of Commerce and Industry (supplementary to Submission No. 43)
44	Mr David Lethbridge
44.1	Mr David Lethbridge (supplementary to Submission No. 44)
45	Mr David Robinson
46	Australian Innovation Association
47	Department of Families Community Services
	and Indigenous Affairs
48	Inspector-General of Taxation
49	Mr F H Smith
50	Australian Taxation Office
50.1	Australian Taxation Office (supplementary to Submission No. 50)
50.2	Australian Taxation Office (supplementary to Submission No. 50)
50.3	Australian Taxation Office (supplementary to Submission No. 50)
50.4	Australian Taxation Office (supplementary to Submission No. 50)
51	The Treasury
51.1	The Treasury (supplementary Submission No. 51)
51.2	The Treasury (supplementary to Submission No. 51)
51.3	The Treasury (supplementary to Submission No. 51)

51.4	The Treasury (supplementary to Submission No. 51)
52	Mr Don Randall MP
53	Mr Bob Fitton
54	Wilson & Atkinson
55	Applied Executives Pty Ltd
56	Mr Kevin & Mrs Vicky Mackey
57	Mckays Chartered Accountants

58 Tony Ferguson Weightloss Centre